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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Hamsa Chiravalappil, Parambath, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

2 21/01/2026 Rufaisa Chiravalappil, Parambath, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

3 21/01/2026 RAGI A 18/355A LAKSHYA, MANAYIL THAZHAM, 
KANNANKARA P O, CHELANNUR, KOZHIKODE, 

673616

 

4 21/01/2026 Rukhiya Chiravalappil, Parambath, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkuulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

5 21/01/2026 Ruksana Chiravalappil, Parambath, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

6 21/01/2026 ANJANA NAIR 06/380 NARAYANEEYAM, PERUMPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, KAKKUR, KOZHIKODE, 673613

 

7 21/01/2026 Rishad Thiruvoth, Annassery, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317
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8 21/01/2026 Jameela Thiruvoth, Annassery, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

9 21/01/2026 Naseema 9/534A NASEERA MANZIL, ERAKKULAM KAKKODI, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, Kozhikode, 673303

 

10 21/01/2026 Iyyathu CRESCENT, PARAPPARA, THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, KOZHIKODE, 673317

 

11 21/01/2026 Hashida Thiruvoth, Annassery, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

12 21/01/2026 Risfana Thiruvoth, Annassery, Thalakkulathur, Thalakkulathur, 
Elathur, 673317

 

13 21/01/2026 Roshan Khan P P ADIYODI PARAMBATH CHOLA, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, KONOTT, KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

14 21/01/2026 Anagha Raj V T URUNIYAM KUNNU, KAKKUR, KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
ELATHUR, 673613

 

15 21/01/2026 Jubairiyath Beevi M H ADIYODI PARAMBATH CHOLA, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, KONOTT, KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

16 21/01/2026 SHIJILA K T KANDIYIL THAZHATH, PADINHATTUMURI, 
KAKKODI, KAKKODI, KOZHIKODE, 673611

 

17 21/01/2026 AMEENA NASRIN P M 7/389 PANDARAPARAMB, PAYIMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, PAYIMBRA, ELATHUR, 673571

 

18 21/01/2026 Anil Kumar 005/317-A, SOORYA THEJAS, VEVARAMMAL, 
NANMANDA, NANMANDA, NANMANDA, 

KOZHIKODE, 673613

 

19 21/01/2026 Surya V 005/317 -A, SOORYA THEJAS VEVARAMMEL, 
NANMANDA, NANMANDA, NANMANDA, 

KOZHIKODE, 673613
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20 21/01/2026 Rahina 13/455-B,Valiyaveettil, Cheradath Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kozhikode, 673614

 

21 21/01/2026 Mujeeb 13/455-B,Valiya Veettil, Cheradath Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kozhikode, 673611

 

22 21/01/2026 THEJAS MAHADEV V 005/317 - A, SURYA THEJAS, VEVARAMMEL, 
NANMANDA, NANMANDA, NANMANDA, 

KOZHIKODE, 673613

 

23 21/01/2026 Bindu Surya Thejas Vevarammel, Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Elathur, 673613

 

24 21/01/2026 Rameshan K MELE OTTAGADATH PARAMBA, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 673613

 

25 21/01/2026 Gouri M MELE OTANGADATH PARAMB, KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 673613

 

26 21/01/2026 Aiswarya K MELE OTTANGADATH PARAMB, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 673613

 

27 21/01/2026 Aparna K MELE OTANGALATH, KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 673613

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


